
Conversation Contents
Fwd: Letter to Ryan Zinke, Secretary of the Interior

Attachments:

/28. Fwd: Letter to Ryan Zinke, Secretary of the Interior/1.1 Letter to Ryan Zinke, 6-14-
17.pdf

"Cason, James" <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>

From: "Cason, James" <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>
Sent: Mon Jun 26 2017 07:13:03 GMT-0600 (MDT)

To: Downey Magallanes <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>,
"Bowman, Randal" <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>

CC:
Juliette Lillie <juliette_lillie@ios.doi.gov>, Robert Howarth
<robert_howarth@ios.doi.gov>, Scott Hommel
<scott_hommel@ios.doi.gov>

Subject: Fwd: Letter to Ryan Zinke, Secretary of the Interior
Attachments: Letter to Ryan Zinke, 6-14-17.pdf

I am forwarding a letter which is addressed to the Secretary that I received via email.  The
subject is regarding Bears Ears.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Stephanie M. Holly <sholly@navajo-nsn.gov>
Date: Tue, Jun 20, 2017 at 5:17 PM
Subject: Letter to Ryan Zinke, Secretary of the Interior
To: "miles.janssen@bia.gov" <miles.janssen@bia.gov>, "james cason@ios.doi.gov"
<james cason@ios.doi.gov>, "exsec@ios.doi.gov" <exsec@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "aljim@navajochapters.org" <aljim@navajochapters.org>, "Herman Daniels, Jr."
<hdaniels@navajo-nsn.gov>, 

The attached letter is to be forwarded to Secretary of the Interior, Ryan Zinke, on behalf of the
Navajo Utah Commission Chairperson, Alfred Jim.  Thank you.

 

Stephanie Holly, Administrative Assistant

thru Clarence Rockwell, Executive Director

NAVAJO UTAH COMMISSION

435-651-3508 (phone)

435-651-3511 (fax)

sholly@navajo-nsn.gov
DOI-2018-00 02607

Fred Dave - (b)(6)



 

"Lillie, Juliette" <juliette_lillie@ios.doi.gov>

From: "Lillie, Juliette" <juliette_lillie@ios.doi.gov>
Sent: Mon Jun 26 2017 07:15:18 GMT-0600 (MDT)
To: "Cason, James" <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>

CC:
Downey Magallanes <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>,
"Bowman, Randal" <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>, Robert
Howarth <robert_howarth@ios.doi.gov>, Scott Hommel
<scott_hommel@ios.doi.gov>

Subject: Re: Letter to Ryan Zinke, Secretary of the Interior

Thank you.

Juliette Lillie
Director Executive Secretariat and Regulatory Affairs
Department of the Interior
1849 C St. NW
Washington DC 20240

Email: juliette lillie@ios.doi.gov
Ph:  202-219-7724

On Mon, Jun 26, 2017 at 9:13 AM, Cason, James <james cason@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
I am forwarding a letter which is addressed to the Secretary that I received via email.  The
subject is regarding Bears Ears.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Stephanie M. Holly <sholly@navajo-nsn.gov>
Date: Tue, Jun 20, 2017 at 5:17 PM
Subject: Letter to Ryan Zinke, Secretary of the Interior
To: "miles.janssen@bia.gov" <miles.janssen@bia.gov>, "james cason@ios.doi.gov"
<james cason@ios.doi.gov>, "exsec@ios.doi.gov" <exsec@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "aljim@navajochapters.org" <aljim@navajochapters.org>, "Herman Daniels, Jr."
<hdaniels@navajo-nsn.gov>, "

The attached letter is to be forwarded to Secretary of the Interior, Ryan Zinke, on behalf of the
Navajo Utah Commission Chairperson, Alfred Jim.  Thank you.

 

Stephanie Holly, Administrative Assistant

thru Clarence Rockwell, Executive Director

NAVAJO UTAH COMMISSION

435-651-3508 (phone)

DOI-2018-00 02608

Fred Dave - (b)(6)



435-651-3511 (fax)

sholly@navajo-nsn.gov

 

DOI-2018-00 02609
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